Date & Time of the Inspection:- 07.03.2026 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Symbolic Possession date: 16.07.25

ANJU DEVI (BORROWER)
MR. PRITHVI NATH SINGH

(CO-BORROWER)
LAN NO. LLUD0HL0000091540, Loan

Agreement Date:
29th November, 2021

Loan Amount: Rs.14,40,000/- (Rupees
Fourteen Lakh, Forty Thousand Only)

Rs.14,82,101.48/- (Rupees Fourteen
Lakh, Eighty Two Thousand, One

Hundred One and Forty Eight Paisa
Only) due and payable as on 12.11.24

together with further interest from
13.11.24 + Further Interest thereon+

Legal Expenses for Lan no.
LLUD0HL0000091540

Rs.13,69,100./- (Rupees
Thirteen Lakhs Sixty Nine &

Hundred Only)
Earnest Money Deposit

Rs.1,36,910/- (Rupees One
lakh Thirty six thousand
Nine hundred & ten only)

22-03-2026 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto
Extensions)

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET: All The Part And Parcel Bearing Plot No.852, Property Measuring 63.33 Sq. Yds, Comprised In Khasra
No.53//1 6, 1 7, 24/1/1, 25/1/1, 53/124/1/2 25/1/2, 531/2412,2512, 54//22, 601/2, 61 J14, 5, 541/23/1 , 24/1 , 60//3, 8, 13/1 Khatta No.

[...]

way of alternate service upon you.As security for due repayment of the loan, the following SecuredAsset (s) have been mortgaged to MHFCLby
the saidBorrower(s), Co-Borrower(s),Guarantor(s) respectively.
Sr.
No.

Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower/
Guarantor

Date of
Demand notice

Date of
NPA

1

Total O/s Amount (Rs.)
Future Interest Applicable

Rs.10,61,085.50/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Sixty
One Thousand Eighty Five And Paise Fifty

Only) As on 05-Feb-2026

Loan Account No. 11107096691
1. Ramesh Govindan
2. Rani Ramesh
Description of Secured Asset(s) / Immovable Property (ies): ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE LAND AND BUILDING
COMPRISED IN S.NO.10/1A1 HAVINGAN EXTENTOFACRE 3.57 CENTSANDHAS BEEN FRAMED INTO LAYOUTANDDEVELOPED

[...]

The said Borrower(s), Co-Borrower(s) &Guarantor(s) are prohibited under the provision of sub section (13) of section 13 of SARFAESIAct to transfer
theaforesaidSecuredAsset(s),whetherbywayof sale, leaseorotherwise referred to in thenoticewithoutprior consentofMHFCL.
Place: Tamil Nadu, Date: 21 February, 2026. Sd/- Authorised Officer For Muthoot Housing Finance Company Limited

2
Rs.50,81,265.23/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Eighty

One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five And Paise
Twenty Three Only) As on 09-Feb-2026

Loan Account No. MHFLRESVEL000005021915
1.Siddiqebasha N
2.Humera S.

Description of Secured Asset(s) / Immovable Property (ies): ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE LAND AND BUILDING
COMPRISED IN S.NOS.218/17 AND 218/18, SUB DIVIDED AS S.NOS.218/17AAND 218/18A1A, NEW SUB DIVIDED S.NOS.218/17A2

[...]

EAST TO WEST ON THE SOUTHERN SIDE : 25 FT. NORTH TO
SOUTHONTHEEASTERNSIDE : 40 FT. NORTHTOSOUTHONTHEWESTERNSIDE : 40 FT.MEASURINGWITHANEXTENTOF1000
SQ.FT.,(92.94SQ.MT.)MEASURINGWITHANTOTALEXTENTOFPLOT.NO.70ANDPLOTNO.71, 2200SQ.FT.,(204.46SQ.MT.)

3
Rs.3,45,186.08/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Forty
Five Thousand One Hundred Eighty Six And

Paise Eight Only) As on 09-Feb-2026

Loan Account No. 11107080334
1. N.Chitradevi,
2. Ranjithkumar.N.
Description of Secured Asset(s) / Immovable Property (ies): ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE LAND AND BUILDING
COMPRISED IN S.NO.234/3B1C, HAVING AN EXTENT OF ACRE 2.13½ CENTS HAS BEEN DEVELOPED INTO HOUSING SITE AND